Analog Devices Inc. - ADUCM4050BCPZ-RL Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

ADuCM4050 Data Sheet
Rev. 0 | Page 46 of 46
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADUCM4050BCBZ-RL −40°C to +85°C 72-Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP], 13” Reel CB-72-3
ADUCM4050BCBZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 72-Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP], 7” Reel CB-72-3
ADUCM4050BCPZ −40°C to +85°C 64-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-64-17
ADUCM4050BCPZ-RL −40°C to +85°C 64-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP], 13” Reel CP-64-17
ADUCM4050BCPZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 64-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP], 7” Reel CP-64-17
EV-COG-AD4050LZ  ADuCM4050 LFCSP Development Board
EV-COG-AD4050WZ  ADuCM4050 WLCSP Development Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
I2C refers to a communications protocol originally developed by Philips Semiconductors (now NXP Semiconductors).